052518
®
TYPE
MLT Series_2018 Cut Sheet
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid

• 10 year warranty on mechanical/electrical components
• 3 year warranty on all timers
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION OUTPUT
MLT-312-900 Stainless Steel 900 Watt (3x300w) Transformer 3 x 12.5v
MLT-312-900-MV1 Stainless Steel 900 Watt (3x300w) Transformer 1 x MV / 2 x12.5v
MLT-312-900-MV2 Stainless Steel 900 Watt (3x300w) Transformer 2 x MV / 1 x12.5v
MLT-312-900-MV3 Stainless Steel 900 Watt (3x300w) Transformer 3 x MV
MLT-412-1200 Stainless Steel 1200 Watt (4x300w) Transformer 4 x 12.5v
MLT-412-1200-MV2 Stainless Steel 1200 Watt (4x300w) Transformer 2 x MV / 2 x12.5v
MLT-412-1200-MV4 Stainless Steel 1200 Watt (4x300w) Transformer 4 x MV
NOTE; 220v, 240v and 277v available 12.5v output in 300w increment only Not MV output
MLT-412-1200-MV42DT
BOTTOM PANEL KNOCKOUTS
UL 1838